Bus

Bus A22 Bourg-EN-Bresse / Boahs-Meyriat-Rignat / Am-
berieu-EN-Bugey

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gare routiere Sncf — Carré Amiot (Quai E) Gare routiere Sncf — Carré Amiot (Quai E)
24 stops Monday 07:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:50
Gare routiére Sncf

Wednesday 07:50
Les Arcades

Thursday 07:50
Centre hospitalier

Friday 07:50
Centre
Place Saturday 07:50
Place Sunday 07:50
La Route

Route info
Pont Direction: Gare routiére Sncf

Stops: 24
Centre P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
Fromente
Meyriat ._']

Dy;u-r'-

Chatillonnet =
Les Teppes 04

Bohas centre

SLF-
ne

Sénissiat Abribus

Ecole
Villarsil.es
jqﬁ'.bes
Mathys /
Moulin neuf \ ‘.\“
-l ® b
. 7 © OpenStreethap contributors
Centre école i
B A22 — Bourg-EN-Bresse / Boahs-Meyriat-Rignat / BusMaps

Amberieu-EN-Bugey
Les Curnillats

Les Buffets


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A22-956698316-1536684988
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A22-956698316-1536684988
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A22-956698316-1536684988

Le Bois des Créts

ZA Saint-Amouze

Carré Amiot (Quai E)



Direction Route schedule

Carré Amiot (Quai E) — Gare routiere Sncf Carré Amiot (Quai E) — Gare routiere Sncf
25 StOpS Monday 11:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:31
Carré Amiot (Quai E)

Wednesday 11:31
ZA Saint-Amouze

Thursday 11:31
Le Bois des Créts

Friday 11:31
Les Buffets
Les Curnillats Saturday 11:31
Centre école Sunday 11:31
Moulin neuf

Route info
Mathys Direction: Carré Amiot (Quai E)

Stops: 25
Ecole

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Sénissiat Abribus

Bohas centre

Les Teppes

Chatillonnet

Meyriat

Fromente

Pont

Centre

College

La Route

Place

Place

Centre

Centre hospitalier

Les Arcades

Gare routiére Sncf


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A22-956698316-1536684988

A22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bourg-en-Bresse

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



